
Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description: 22-0059 Roadway Reflectors 

Due Date: 6/1/2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

 No Bids Received        
 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0103R Motorist Warning Devices 

Due Date: 6/8/2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Work Zone Safety, Inc. $1,749,573.00 

         Ver-Mac Inc. $1,019,567.43 

                        Barricade Lites, Inc. $1,678,257.00 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I N O I S  T O L L W A Y  
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 21-0116RR  Bobcat Off-Road Equipment Parts and Repair Services 

Due Date: Thursday, June 9, 2022 

Time: 10:30a.m. CT 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

ATLAS BOBCAT LLC $ 110,106.25 

  

  

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract# 20-0029RRRR  

Chiller Preventative Maintenance and Repair Services 

Due Date: June 24, 2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m. 

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

The Aberdeen Group Inc. $340,687.05 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Bid results are read as submitted at the bid opening.   
Results are subject to review for compliance to specifications and review of mathematical calculations. 
 

I L L I NOI S  TOL L W A Y 
2700 Ogden Avenue │Downers Grove, IL  60515 │ Phone: 630.241.6800 │TTY: 630.241.6988 

www.illinoistollway.com 

BID OPENING RESULTS 
IFB  

Contract#/Description 22-0050 Uninterruptible Power Source (UPS), Generators, and 
Automatic Transfer Switches (ATS) Preventive Maintenance and Repair Services  

Due Date: 6/29/2022 

Time: 10:30 a.m.  

 

Vendor Name: Total Bid 

Illini Power Products Company  $2,716,822.00 

S.E.P.S., INC               $2,509,660.90 

  

  
 

 

 

 

 

 


